
County Coalition Name Contact Name Email Phone

Alamance Elon Community Coalition to Pprevent Underage Drinking Karen Webb kwebb7@bellsouth.net (336) 266-1695

Alexander Alexander Alive Leeanne Whisnant lwhisnant@co.alexander.nc.us (828) 632-9704 x405

Brunswick Brunswick Resource Coalition Jayne W. Mathews jmathews@brunswickes.com (910) 253-2574

Buncombe Partnership for Substance Free Students in Buncombe County Lindsay Carver lcarver@arpnc.org (828) 398-2241

Carteret Coastal Coalition for Substance Abuse Prevention Carol Mattocks cmattocks@suddenlink.net (252) 633-6644

Chatham Chatham County for Alcohol and Drug Free Youth Susan Powell spowell@drugfreenc.org (919) 219-7404

Cherokee

Catawba Alcohol & Substance Abuse Prevention of Catawba County Michelle Roseman mroseman@pchcv.org (828) 327-2788

Columbus Margaret Blanks margaret_blanks@yahoo.com (910) 642-0633

Clay Coalition for a Safe and Drug Free Clay County Dawn Wilde safeanddrugfreeclaycounty@gmail.com (828) 389-6557

Cleveland Cleveland County Substance AbusePrevention Coalition DeShay Duddy DeShay.Duddy@clevelandcounty.com

Craven Coastal Coalition for Substance Abuse Prevention Carol Mattocks cmattocks@suddenlink.net (252) 633-6644

Duplin

Dare Dare Coalition Against Substance Abuse Amber Bodner info@darecasea.org (252) 449-2272

Durham Durham Together for Resilient Youth Wanda Boone DurhamNCTRY@aol.com (919) 491-7811

Franklin Project Ride

Forsyth Coalition for Drug Abuse Prevention Ava Troxler atroxler@cdap.org (336) 759-7500

Gates

Hoke Hoke for HOPE (Healthy Outcomes through Prevention Efforts) Shirlyn Smith ssmith@adsyes.org (336) 333-6860

Jackson C.R.A.S.H. (Coalition to Reduce Alcohol and Substance use on our Highways) Seth Cole scole@mountainprojects.org (828) 586-2345  x12

Jones Coastal Coalition for Substance Abuse Prevention Carol Mattocks cmattocks@suddenlink.net (252) 633-6644

Mecklenburg Charlotte Mecklenburg Drug Free Coalition Andie Anselmi Anselmi@PreventionServices.org (704) 375-3784  x12

McDowell Voices in McDowell

Moore Drug Free Moore County Darlind Davis darlinddavis@nc.rr.com (910) 255-0515

New Hanover Cape Fear Coalition for a Drug-Free Tomorrow Jane MacDonald prevent@coastalhorizons.org (910) 202-0840

Onslow Coastal Coalition for Substance Abuse Prevention Carol Mattocks cmattocks@suddenlink.net (252) 633-6644
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Orange The Coalition for Alcohol & Drug Free Teenagers of Chapel Hill & Carrboro Dale Pratt-Wilson dalepratt-wilson@nc.rr.com (919) 942-3300

Pamlico Coastal Coalition for Substance Abuse Prevention Carol Mattocks cmattocks@suddenlink.net (252) 633-6644

Pitt

Richmond Citizens of Richmond for Responsible Living Shirlyn Smith ssmith@adsyes.org (336) 333-6860

Robeson Robeson County Substance Abuse Coalition Erikka Queen mcquee02@srmc.org (910) 674-8494

Rutherford Community Engagement Team Suzanne J. Porter realizerutherford@yahoo.com (813) 601-9881

Sampson

Stokes Stokes Citizens for Safe and Healthy Communities Wanda Roberson wroberson@drugfreenc.org

Surry Project Connect the Dots

Transylvania Transylvania Child and Family Heather Strickler cfcc.hstrickler@gmail.com (828) 885-7800

Union

Vance Project Ride

Wake Fuquay-Varina Citizens against Drugs Jane Gue citizensagainstdrugs@earthlink.net (919) 795-9834

Washington Washington County Substance Abuse Coalition Richard Woolard richardw49@excite.com (252) 217-3133

Watauga Preventing Alcohol Related Crashes (PARC) Katie Giordano giordanokl@appstate.edu (828) 262-7951

Wilkes Project Lazarus Fred Brason fbrason@projectlazarus.org
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